Strong yet extremely soft and flexible,
SHOWA 620 is a durable, double-dipped
medium weight PVC glove that ensures grip
and provides liquid-proof protection.

BENEFITS

Combines excellent abrasion resistance,
secure grip and high-resistance to common
acids, bases and solvents

Liquid proof and chemical resistant
Strong, yet extremely soft and flexible

FEATURES

Double-dipped medium-weight PVC
Seamless cotton lining

Rough grip

300 mm (12 in.) long

GENERAL

PURPOSE
GLOVE

LINER: LENGTH:
Cotton 300-320 mm (12-
12.6")
GRIP: COLOR:
Rough Orange
COATING:
PVvC
INDUSTRIES
=)

Public Utilities

SIZE:
07/s
08/M
09/L
10/XL
11/XXL

PACKAGING

10 pair per polybag
6 polybags per case
60 pair per case

Cat. Ill EN 388:2003 EN 374-1: 2003
3121
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